2 mile boys

Team
20 MIN 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
43 KANE 1 11 12 13 14 17 19
85 PLANO 24 31 35 39 43 44 55

CROSS 9 18

AVM 70

MIN
Score Name Grade Time Score
2 RAMOS 0 11:36.00 1
3 UNDESSER 0 12:01.00 9
4 BIEKER 0 12:05.00 10
5 CROUCH 0 12:11.00 11
6 VAN ECK 0 12:15.00 12
7 LOWDEN 0 12:20.00 13
8 BALKEMA 0 12:43.00 14

ZACEK 0 12:52.00

FERGUSON 0 13:29.00

CERNETICH 0 13:30.00

GREEN 0 13:38.00

ROGAN 0 13:39.00

FISHER 0 13:45.00

READE 0 13:53.00

BROWN 0 13:57.00

MCMANUS 0 14:19.00

KICS 0 14:24.00

WITTE 0 14:34.00

JOHANNES 0 15:02.00

KREIGER 0 15:23.00

RUSHING 0 15:37.00

LAITE 0 15:53.00

MATICHAK 0 16:40.00

MADIGAN 0 16:42.00

BIHLER 0 18:27.00

MCKINNEY 0 22:42.00
20 1:00:08

KANE
Name
OCCHIPINT
ABRUZZO
WEBER
ANDREWS
FITTES
KOTTMEYE
DUNNE
MUMM
NUDO
LEADER
JACKSON
SAND
NOSEK
CANNON
BRADBURY
VOGT
CANNON, L
ORY
TONIONI
MOSER
BURTON
REBACZ
HOLZO
SCHERDEN
MALONE
LODWIG
CUNZ
MCQUEEN
FOUNTAIN
PYLE
ALLEN
CANAVAN
SUSSLAND
ORD
MITCHINSC
WALTER

Grade

o
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Time

11:31.00
13:04.00
13:19.00
13:21.00
13:22.00
13:31.00
13:33.00
13:41.00
13:51.00
13:54.00
14:00.00
14:35.00
14:47.00
14:49.00
14:51.00
14:54.00
15:01.00
15:24.00
15:24.00
15:42.00
15:45.00
15:54.00
15:55.00
15:56.00
15:59.00
16:09.00
16:12.00
16:26.00
16:35.00
16:44.00
17:04.00
17:11.00
17:16.00
17:17.00
17:34.00
18:01.00



Score
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

85

Score
22

PLANO
Name
SHANKLE
DIAZ
WADE
KONOW
CANN
REYNA
QUINONES
WARD
PEREZ
ZACARIAS

AVM
Name
JACOBO

Grade

o
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Grade

Time

13:46.00
14:22.00
14:38.00
14:53.00
15:10.00
15:15.00
15:58.00
15:59.00
17:03.00
24:02.00

1:12:49

Time
17:19.00

43

Score

PATRICK
NELSON
ENGLISHH/
PEHL

CROSS
Name
RONNING
ATKINS

o O O o

Grade
0
0

18:23.00
19:29.00
19:44.00
20:12.00
1:04:37

Time
12:46.00
13:32.00



